
Basketball Boys MS Schedule    (as of 01-04-19)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments

Tuesday, Dec 4, 2018

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Harrisburg
South Middle 

Harrisburg South Middle 2:45PM    7th Boys @ Freedom
Elementary 8th Boys @ South
Middle School

Thursday, Dec 6, 2018

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Garretson Garretson High School 3:00PM    

Tuesday, Dec 18, 2018

Game 6:00PM Away vs. Sioux Valley Sioux Valley High School 4:30PM    

Thursday, Jan 3, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Dell Rapids Dell Rapids High School 3:30PM    

Monday, Jan 7, 2019

Game 4:30PM Tea Area School District Tri-Valley High School     

Tuesday, Jan 8, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Beresford Beresford High School 2:45PM    

Tuesday, Jan 15, 2019

Game 4:30PM Canton Tri-Valley High School     

Monday, Jan 21, 2019

Game 4:00PM Baltic School District Tri-Valley High School 
Elementary Gym 

    

Monday, Jan 28, 2019

Game 4:30PM West Central South
Dakota 

Tri-Valley High School     

Tuesday, Feb 5, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Lennox Lennox High School 3:15PM    

Thursday, Feb 7, 2019

Game 4:30PM Madison Tri-Valley High School     

Monday, Feb 11, 2019

Game 4:00PM Away vs. McCook
Central 

McCook Central High
School 

3:15PM    Games played at Montrose
school.

Tuesday, Feb 12, 2019

Game 4:30PM SF Christian Tri-Valley High School     

Saturday, Feb 16, 2019

Conference
Tournament 

9:00AM TBA Tri-Valley High School     7th @ Tri-Valley; 8th @ West
Central


